SCHEDULE AND EXPLANATION OF PAY CHECK AMOUNTS
DURING CONVERSION FROM WEEKLY TO BI-WEEKLY AND FROM
PAY PERIOD WEDNESDAY TO TUESDAY TO THE NEW PAY PERIOD
MONDAY TO SUNDAY - W56 Hours

Wed-Tues
Pay Period
Paycheck Date Length For Wages Earned Additions/Deductions
7/3/2014 > Days 18/14-6/22/14 i
(Wed - Tues) 6/18/14-6/22/ Final Weekly Pay
Bridge or “Advance” Payment of up to 56
7/11/2014 Hours can be elected to be paid on
7/11/2014
14 Days . .
7/18/2014 y 6/23/14-7/6/14 First Bi-Weekly Pay Date
(Mon - Sun)
14 Days Second Bi-Weekly Pay Date
8/1/2014 (Mon - Sun) 7/7/14-7/20/14
14 Days Third Bi-Weekly Pay Date
8/15/2014 (Mon - Sun) 7/21/14-8/3/14 1°* Bridge Re-Payment Deduction if elected
14 Days Fourth Bi-Weekly Pay Date
8/29/2014 (Mon - Sun) 8/4/14-8/17/14 2" Bridge Re-Payment Deduction if
elected
14 Days Fifth Bi-Weekly Pay Date
9/12/2014 (Mon - Sun) 8/18/14-8/31/14 Third Bridge Re-Payment Deduction if
elected
14 Days Sixth Bi-Weekly Pay Date
9/26/2014 (Mon - Sun) 9/1/14-9/14/14 4th Bridge Re-Payment Deduction if elected
14 Days Seventh Bi-Weekly Pay Date
10/10/2014 (Mon - Sun) 9/15/14-9/28/14 5th Bridge Re-Payment Deduction if
elected
14 Days Eighth Bi-Weekly Pay Date
10/24/2014 (Mon - Sun) 9/29/14-10/12/14 6th Bridge Re-Payment Deduction if
elected
14 Days . .
11/7/2014 (Mon - Sun) 10/13/14-10/26/14 Ninth Bi-Weekly Pay Date

7th Bridge Re-Payment Deduction if elected

ANY QUESTIONS ON THIS CALENDAR PLEASE CONTACT THE

AMTRAK PAYROLL OPERATIONS HOTLINE AT 1-866-247-2915




